

Miscellaneous Application with RA No. 6546/2018

In

WPMS No. 1710 of 2018

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashutosh Thakral, Advocate for the respondent.

Rejoinder Affidavit is taken on record. The Miscellaneous Application made therefor stands disposed of.

Pleadings have been exchanged.

List this matter in the week commencing 10th September, 2018 for final disposal.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

17.08.2018

Mahinder/